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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 8th Jan 2020

C.K

T5441

MightyRod 3pc Super Kit Accessory Pack
5013969950717

8205598000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

Upgrade your MightyRod kit with this Super Kit upgrade pack ~ Contents: 1 x Torch ~ LED torch to
illuminate the way 1 x Magnet ~ Lifts objects of up to 3kg weight 1 x Chain ~ use with magnet

attachment to fish a run of rods

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging
Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 70 70
Depth mm 130 130
Height mm 25 25
Weight 41 57
Packaging Information Card use Card
Card gms 5
Plastic use Blister
Plastic gms 11
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

0
240
470
180
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Transit packaging

100
240
470
180
6.5

Case

787.5
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