## **Product Specification PDF**

Carl	Brand
Kammerling	Innovation

Date	Correct as of 8th Jan 2020
Brand	С.К
Product	T5441
Description	MightyRod 3pc Super Kit Accessory Pack
Barcode	5013969950717
Commodity code	8205598000
Country of origin	тw



Features & Benefits

Upgrade your MightyRod kit with this Super Kit upgrade pack ~ Contents:  $1 \times \text{Torch} \sim \text{LED}$  torch to illuminate the way  $1 \times \text{Magnet} \sim \text{Lifts}$  objects of up to 3kg weight  $1 \times \text{Chain} \sim \text{use}$  with magnet attachment to fish a run of rods

Applicable Standards Health & Safety Warranty

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures						
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging		
Item Quantity	1	1	0	100		
Width mm	70	70	240	240		
Depth mm	130	130	470	470		
Height mm	25	25	180	180		
Weight	41	57	0	6.5		
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	0	Case		
	Card gms	5	0	787.5		
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-		
	Plastic gms	11	0	0		
	Metal use	0	0	-		
	Metal gms	0	0	0		
	Timber use	0	0	-		
	Timber gms	0	0	0		